Chloride Compac LED emergency unit CLU features a low-profile,
contemporary design with aesthetic appeal for many commercial
applications. It was designed to be unobtrusive, but also deliver
optimum performance in treacherous situations. The two high-output
LED lamps are fully adjustable to meet your requirements.
Ordering guide
	�  Example: CLUNW
Series Battery Color
CLU N  Options
Compac LED
emergency unit
N	� Nickel Cadmium battery W	� White finish
B	 Black finish
No optional features offered, specify
the CLU2 for optional features
Accessories (order separately)
•	� WG5 - Wire guard (for CLU emergancy unit mounted flat against the wall)
Compac
Emergency unit CLU
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Exit/Emergency
Compac_emerg_CLU  www.chloride-lighting.com   04/19  page 1 of 3
CLU
Dimensions
7-1/8"
(181mm)
2-5/8"
(67 mm)
4-3/4"
(120 mm)
Performance
Meets Life Safety Code illumination standard; average of 1.0 FC, no point less than 0.1 FC, max to min ratio of 40:1.
Assumes open space with no obstructions.
Compac CLU emergency unit performance
80/50/20 Reflectance† 10/10/10 Reflectance‡
3' Path 6' Path 3' Path 6' Path
Center-to center spacing 40' 35' - -
Single Coverage - - 36' 28'
†Based on 6ft corridor and 9ft ceiling height and a mounting height of 7.5ft.
‡Based on 200ft by 200ft open area and 30ft ceiling height.
MHS
W
Compac_emerg_CLU  www.chloride-lighting.com   04/19  page 2 of 3
CLU  Compac emergency unit
Codes and standards
• NFPA 70
(National Electric Code)
• NFPA 101
(Life Safety Code)
• ETL listed to Standard 924
• UL Listed for damp locations
Construction
• Wall or ceiling mounted
•	UL 94 V-0.5VA Flame rated,
UV stable thermoplastic housing
• Provisions for surface mounted
conduit to top of wall mounted
unit
• Back plate keyhole slots are
easily removable knockouts for
securing to single gang boxes, 3"
J-boxes and 4" J-boxes for easy
mounting
Installation
• Designed for wall or ceiling
mount with a universal J-box
pattern on back plate
• Surface conduit entry on top of
housing in centerof backplate
• CLU unit mounts to a standard
single gang boxes, 3" J-boxes